4 Number of packets Single Stage (Single Packet System) 

5 EOI document cost inclusive tax (non-refundable) Nil 

6 Estimated Value of EOI Rs. 16,20,00,000/- 
7 Portal for Submission of bids https://railtel.eNivida.com 

8 

EOI EMD 

EMD of Rs. 18,44,000/-  ( Rupees Eighteen 
Lakhs Forty Four Thousand only) to be 
submitted through Online mode of 
NEFT/RTGS. 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited 
Account No: 327301010373007, 
IFSC Code: UBIN0805050, 
Bank Name: Union Bank of India, 
Branch address: Union Bank of India, 
RP Road Branch, Bungalow no 109,